All-round Chemistry —
All-round Service

Product range




Acetic acid 60 %
Acetonitrile
Acetone oxime
Acetyl chloride

Acid chlorides
Alkyl Polyglycoside / APG

Amino trimethylene
phosphonic acid (ATMP)

Ammonium molybdate
Ammonium sulfamate

Anhydride hardener

Antimony trioxide
Antioxidants

Astaxanthin
Barium carbonate
Barium Sulfate - natural (Baryte)

Barium Sulfate - synthetic
(Blanc Fixe)

Benzal acetone

Benzoin

Benzenesulfonic acid
70%, 90%, 98%

Benzenesulfochloride
Benzylacetone
Bisphenol-A

Borax (Sodium borate)

Boric acid

64-19-7
75-05-8
127-06-0
75-36-5
Various

[10615-47-9 /
68515-73-1

6419-19-8

[3106-76-8

7773-06-0

26590-20-5

1309-64-4

472-61-7
513-77-9

7727-43-7

7727-43-7

1896-62-4 /
[22-57-6

[19-53-9

98-11-3

98-09-9
2550-26-7
80-05-7
1303-96-4

10043-35-3

200-580-7
200-835-2
204-820-1
200-865-6

Various

229-146-5

236-031-3

231-871-7

247-830-1

215-175-0

207-451-4
208-167-3
231-784-4

231-784-4

217-587-6 /
204-555-1

204-331-3

202-638-7

202-636-6
219-847-4
201-245-8
1303-96-4

233-139-2

/
/
/

On request

Different grades available

/

PICCADILLY REACH-Registration
up to 1.000 t/year

MTHPA, MHHPA, HHPA
/

Different Types
(EVERNOX, EVERFOS)

/
/
Also available as ,,Blanc Fixe*

Also available as natural
Barium sulfate

PICCADILLY REACH-Registration
up to 100 t/year

/

/
/
Packing: BigBags, 25 kg bags
Decahydrate, Pentahydrate

/
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Eé'é"gﬁ:l‘z;ate / 471-34-1 207-439-9

Calcium Peroxide [305-79-9 215-139-4 /

Catechol 120-80-9 204-427-5 /

Ceroxide [345-13-7 215-150-4 Different types
Ezzoa”;;‘:jr:;t'g'Nitrate 7789-02-8 236-921-1 /

Chromium oxide green 1308-38-9 215-160-9 EU origin
Cinnamic acid 621-82-9 210-708-3 /

Cinnamic aldehyde 104-55-2 203-213-9 /

Cinnamyl alcohol [04-54-1 203-212-3 /

Citric acid monohydrate (E330) 5949-29-1 201-069-1 /

Copper sulphate Pentahydrate 7758-99-8 231-847-6 EU origin
Cryolite 15096-52-3 237-410-6 /
D-(+)-Limonene 5989-27-5 227-813-5 /
D-(+)-Maltose monohydrate 6363-53-7 / /

Diethyl malonate 105-53-3 203-305-9 /

Diethyl sulfate 64-67-5 200-589-6 /

Dimethyl malonate |08-59-8 203-597-8 /
Diphenylguanidine 102-06-7 203-002-| /

Dolomite Powder 16389-88-| 240-440-2 Natural product
E-Glas chopped strands / / :;Z;r(e;r;gc’) ?c?lr;:r:?dotaf (';i;’PrOPY-
Epoxy Resins 25068-38-6 500-033-5 o ecimC:j;':eis Construction
Erbium oxide 12061-16-4 [2061-16-4 /

Ethyl acetate 141-78-6 205-500-4 /

Ethyl cinnamate 103-36-6 203-104-6 /

Ethyl silicate-40 78-10-4 201-083-8 /

Ferrous sulfate heptahydrate 7782-63-0 231-753-5 /
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Ferrous sulfate monohydrate
High-performance compounds
High-quality recyclates
Hyaluronic Acid
Hydroxylamine sulfate

Iron oxide black 780

Iron oxide red 303

Iron oxide yellow 313

Itaconic acid

Kaolin, calcinated

Lactic acid

Lithium carbonate

Lithopone

Maleic acid anhydride, briquettes

Melaminecyanurat
Melaminephosphate
Melaminepolyphosphate

Melaminepyrophosphate

Methylethylketoxim /
2-Butanonoxim

Methyl cinnamate
Methyl thiouracil
Niobium oxide
Nitrocellulose
Orange oil

Oxalic acid anhydro

17375-41-6

/

/
9004-61-9
10039-54-0

[1317-61-9
1309-37-1
20344-49-4
97-65-4

[332-58-7

79-33-4

554-13-2

1314-98-3 /
7727-43-7

108-31-6

37640-57-6

20208-95- |

2092216-23-9

15541-60-3

96-29-7

103-26-4
56-04-2
[313-96-8
9004-70-0
8028-48-6

144-62-7

231-753-5

/

/

/
233-118-8
215-277-5
215-168-2
243-746-4
202-599-6

215-286-4

201-196-2

209-062-5

215-251-3/
231-784-4

203-571-6

253-575-7

243-601-5

606-668-5

239 590-|

202-496-6

203-093-8
200-252-3
215-213-6
200-661-7
232-433-8

205-634-3

On request
On request
/

/

/
Functional filler

Food Grade, Excellent Grade,
Heatstable Grade

/
Synthetic white pigment

/

Flame retardant, Plastics, Textile
agent, Coatings

Flame retardant, Textile agent,
Coatings

Flame retardant, Plastics, Textile
agent

Flame retardant, Textile agent,
Coatings

/
/
Niobium(V)-oxide
/

/
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Oxalic acid dihydrate

Oxalic acid dihydrate
Hlow sulfur - ultra pure®

Oxalic acid potassium salt
2-hydrate

Phenyltrichlorosliane

Phonolite
Potassium bioxalate
Potassium cyanide

Potassium;
dihydroxy-methyl-oxidosilane

Red Phosphorus Masterbatch
Red Phosphorus Powder

Regrained materials — plastics
Siliconemulsion GKE 50-94M

Silicon organic LIQUID GKZH 136-
I57M

Sodium 2-acrylamido-2-methylpro-
panesulphonate (ATBS Na)

Sodium acid pyrophosphate,
SAPP 28 or SAPP 40

Sodium cyanide

Sodium gluconate technical
Sodium malate
Sodium-Molybdate 2-hydrate
Sodium nitrate

Sodium oxalate

Sodium percarbonate
Sodium persulfate

Sodium thiocyanate 50%, 98%
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6153-56-6

6153-56-6

6100-20-5 &
127-96-8

98-13-15

/
127-95-7

[51-50-8

31795-24-1

7723-14-0

/

64-19-7

63148-57-2

5165-97-9

7758-16-9

[43-33-9
527-07-1
676-46-0
10102-40-6
7631-99-4
62-76-0
15630-89-4
7775-27-1

540-72-7

205-634-3

205-634-3

204-874-6

202-640-8

/
204-873-0

205-792-3

250-807-9

231-768-7

/

200-580-7 6

214-685-0

225-948-4

231-835-0

205-599-4
208-407-7
211-627-6
231-551-7
231-554-3
200-550-3
239-707-6
231-892-1

208-754-4

Hydrolyzable with air moisture,
soluble with inert organic solvents

/
/

EU origin

Different types for polyamide

Different types, concentrations for
polyamide

On request

/

EU origin /
for food application only

EU origin

/

/

/

Natural & synthetic
/

/




Sodium tripolyphosphate

Sodium vinylsulfonate
25%, 30%, 35% Solution

Sulfamic Acid
with anticaking agent

Sulfamic Acid
without anticaking agent

Sulfosalicylic acid
Talcum powder
Taurine

Tetrahydrofuran
Tetrasodium pyrophosphate
Tin oxide

Titanium Dioxide

Tolyltriazole (TTA)

Tributyl phosphate

Triisobutyl phosphate

Trimellitic anhydride
Trisodiumcitrate dihydrate (E331)
Zeolite, Clinoptilolite natural
Zinc Oxide

Zinc Phosphate

[-Hydroxyethylidene-1,
| -diphosphonic acid (HEDP)

2-Acrylamido-2-methylpropanesul-
fonic acid (ATBS)

2-Butanephosphate-
[,2,4-tricarboxylic acid (PBTC)

8-Hydroxyquinoline

3-Phenyl--propanol

7758-29-4

3039-83-6

5329-14-6

5329-14-6

97-05-2
14807-96-6
107-35-7

109-99-9
7722-88-5

18282-10-5

1317-80-2 (Rutil) /
13463-67-7 (TiO2)

29385-43-|
126-73-8
[26-71-6
552-30-7
6132-04-3
[318-02-|
[1314-13-2

7779-90-0

2809-21-4

15214-89-8

37971-36-1

148-24-3

122-97-4

231-838-7

221-242-5

226-218-8

226-218-8

202-555-6
238-877-9
203-483-8

203-726-8

231-767-1

18282-10-5

236-675-5

249-596-6
204-800-2
204-798-3
209-008-0
200-675-3
215-283-8
215-222-5

231-944-3

220-552-8

239-268-0

253-733-5

205-711-1

204-587-6

EU origin /
for food application only

/

PICCADILLY REACH-Registration
> 1.000 t/year

PICCADILLY REACH-Registration
> 1.000 t/year

/
Different origins, types
/
/

EU origin /
for food application only

Different types, EU origin

/

Colorless liquid

/

/

Powder, Granulate
Different granular sizes
/

/
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PICCADILLY Internationaler Handel GmbH
Wipperauer Straf3e | 17- D-42699 Solingen
Phone: +49(0)212-382 330-0

Fax: +49(0)212-382 330-10
info@piccadilly-international.de

www.piccadilly-international.de



